REFERENCE VOLTAGE
SOURCE
VOUTVIN
-
+
SHORT-CIRCUIT
PROTECT
VSS

• Battery-powered Equipment
• Reference voltage sources
• Palmtops
• Portable cameras and video recorders
2
1 3
SOT-23
(TOP VIEW)
31 2
SOT-89
(TOP VIEW)
VSS VIN VOUTVOUTVSS
VIN
Block Diagram
Pin-Package Configurations
ILC7062CP-50 5.0V output, SOT-89*
ILC7062CM-50 5.0V output, SOT-23-3**
ILC7062CP-46 4.6V output, SOT-89*
ILC7062CP-33 3.3V output, SOT-89*
ILC7062CP-30 3.0V output, SOT-89*
ILC7062CP-25 2.5V output, SOT-89*
ILC7062CM-25 2.5V output, SOT-23-3**
 * Max power dissipation of 500mW
** Max power dissipation of 150mW
Ordering Information*
General Description Features